COLEGIO
SEMINARIO SAN RAFAEL

VALPARAISO - VINA DEL MAR

REUNIONES DE APODERADOS SEDE VINA DEL MAR

CURSO

PREKINDER C

PREKINDER D

KINDER C

KINDER D

4°D

marzo-abril 2025

PROFESOR JEFE

Catalina Alvarez

Elisabeth Espinoza

Raquel Cortés

Marcela Olivares

Lilian vallejos

Gabriela encina

Macarena Baya

Pablo Arancibia

Camila Diaz

Amory Fuentes

Matias Bustamante

Romina Urra

FECHA HORARIO
01/04 18:30
01/04 18:30
01/03 18:30
01/03 18:30

Realizada

Realizada
10/04 18:30
10/04 18:30
3/04 18:30
3/04 18:30
3/04 18:30

3/04 18:30



5°C

5°D

6°C

6°D

7°C

7°D

8°C

I° Medio C

I° Medio 2D

II° Medio 2C

II° Medio 2D

I1I° Medio °C

III° Medio °D

IV° Medio °C

IV° Medio °D

Sergio Pacheco

Giovanna Formolo

Bernardita Caballeria

Ramiro Vargas

Maria José Cabrera

Alejandra Fuster

Maria José Contreras

Jacqueline Ortiz

Barbara Carrasco

Florencia Hirane

Viviana Pena

Claudio Osorio

Marlene Zelada

Mario Burgos

Francisco Barrera

Melanie Flandez

1/04

1/04

8/04

1/04

31/03

2/04

8/04

7/04

10/04

8/04

2/04

31/03

8/04

31/03

31/03

3/04

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00



